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A001614774 ARITRA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  1 1 UR  5  585.00  96.25  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137783 TRIDHA  GUPTA Female No  2 2 UR  9  564.00  94.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514602 SHARANYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  3 3 UR  7  562.00  98.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518565 SHINJINI  BOSE Female No  4 4 UR  13  551.00  98.75  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321423 DEBAPRIYA  MANDAL Male No  5  1 5 SC  9  550.00  92.50  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956657 ARIBA  KHANAM Female No  6 6 UR  8  546.00  92.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136986 DHUPCHHAYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  7 7 UR  15  537.00  89.25  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981303 ARIJIT  PAUL Male No  8 8 UR  10  536.00  97.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022621 SEKH MD AZIZ Male No  9 9 UR  12  536.00  92.50  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300910 ARGHYADEB  MANDAL Male No  10  1 10 OBC-B  16  535.00  93.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593601 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  11 11 UR  12  533.00  93.25  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072050 JOYBRATA  MITRA Male No  12 12 UR  9  523.00  94.25  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831276 ADITI  PAUL Female No  13 13 UR  17  521.00  95.25  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001039577 SWASTIK  GHOSH Male No  14 14 UR  3  521.00  88.25  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036869 FARHAN TANVIR MONDAL Male No  15 15 UR  8  519.00  91.75  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033452 AMRITA  KAR Female No  16 16 UR  6  518.00  89.50  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001142729 ANWESHA  ROY Female No  17 17 UR  5  518.00  87.50  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081112 AGNIBHA  PAUL Male No  18 18 UR  7  515.00  91.75  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231152 PIJUSH  GHOSH Male No  19  2 19 OBC-B  10  511.00  95.25  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537349 GARIMA  SINGH Female No  20 20 UR  6  507.00  86.75  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266350 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  21 21 UR  9  502.00  94.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640227 ISHMEET SINGH DHEER Male No  22 22 UR  7  501.00  88.25  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577448 RAJASHREE  SAHA Female No  23 23 UR  8  501.00  84.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239878 KOUSTAV  BHANJA 

CHOUDHURY

Male No  24 24 UR  21  500.00  95.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215959 PRIYANSHU  PAUL Male No  25 25 UR  5  500.00  93.50  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110913 DEBSHANKAR  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  26 26 UR  20  499.00  84.75  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002160530 ARITRO  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  27 27 UR  10  496.00  96.50  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079577 ARKOJYOTI  MUKHERJEE Male No  28 28 UR  6  496.00  85.50  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190933 AHONA  MUKHERJEE Female No  29 29 UR  25  493.00  90.25  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170489 NILADRI  DAS Male No  30 30 UR  9  489.00  93.75  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368777 SHAN  BHOWMICK Male No  31 31 UR  8  489.00  84.25  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099754 DEBOSMITA  DAS Female No  32  2 32 SC  19  488.00  91.50  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363836 SHREYOM  SAMADDER Male No  33 33 UR  9  483.00  92.75  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730576 SHIVANI KUMARI VERMA Female No  34 34 UR  8  483.00  90.75  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076892 SPANDAN  UPADHYAY Male No  35 35 UR  7  483.00  84.75  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047772 SOUMI  DUTTA Female No  36 36 UR  5  478.00  87.50  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455877 MISBAH  AHMED Male No  37 37 UR  21  477.00  84.25  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042226 SWARNAVO  SHOW Male No  38 38 UR  10  477.00  84.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883514 SUVRO  SARKAR Male No  39 39 UR  16  474.00  85.50  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307591 ASHUTOSH  PATHAK Male No  40 40 UR  7  470.00  92.50  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000182879 ARABINDA  MANDAL Male No  41 41 UR  1  468.00  83.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358638 ANAMIKA  BHOWMICK Female No  42 42 UR  11  467.00  88.75  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402491 SWARNADEEP  DAS Male No  43 43 UR  9  467.00  84.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276033 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  44  3 44 SC  7  467.00  81.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483776 PRIYAK  BISWAS Male No  45 45 UR  15  465.00  85.75  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894662 ANWESHA  GUHA Female No  46  1 46 EWS  6  465.00  76.75  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510468 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH Male No  47 47 UR  15  464.00  85.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141270 MAHEK  GAZI Female No  48  3 48 OBC-B  16  464.00  82.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914594 ROSHNI  BARI GHOSH Female No  49 49 UR  18  464.00  81.50  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148931 SAGNIK BASU THAKUR Male No  50 50 UR  10  462.00  84.50  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320668 MEGHA  LAL Female No  51  4 51 SC  10  462.00  75.50  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076540 RITAJIT  DAS Male No  52  4 52 OBC-B  5  454.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916941 JINIA  MALLIK Female No  53  1 53 OBC-A  12  453.00  82.75  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522480 KAUSHIKI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  54 54 UR  6  452.00  80.50  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002037148 SUJIT  SARKAR Male No  55  5 55 SC  2  452.00  76.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545885 DIVYANSHA  SAMANTA Female No  56 56 UR  7  451.00  80.75  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138616 HARSHIT ARORA HARSH Male No  57 57 UR  2  450.00  78.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551401 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  58  6 58 SC  10  442.00  85.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753306 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  59 59 UR  8  438.00  76.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108911 DEEPABOLI  BOSE Female No  60 60 UR  7  436.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907626 BISHAL  PANDEY Male No  61 61 UR  18  436.00  81.50  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000639666 BISHAL  SAHA Male No  62 62 UR  14  436.00  77.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367543 BISHAL  DAS Male No  63  7 63 SC  11  434.00  86.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445451 UJAN  KARMAKAR Male No  64 64 UR  5  434.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426981 TEJASH  BHATTACHERJEE Male No  65 65 UR  17  433.00  79.75  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501091 SUMEDHA PAL 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  66 66 UR  7  433.00  76.75  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069206 ANKITA  BANERJEE Female No  67 67 UR  2  432.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000365199 TAPASHI  BAIDYA Female No  68  8 68 SC  1  432.00  77.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510617 OVIYAN  MISHRA Male No  69 69 UR  7  432.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192764 MD ALI AHMED Male No  70 70 UR  5  428.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124543 ADRITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  71 71 UR  15  425.00  77.75  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304325 ISHAN  BISWAS Male No  72 72 UR  4  422.00  73.50  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250810 SUSAN  MUDLI Female No  73  2 73 OBC-A  21  421.00  76.75  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907741 ROHMOTULLAH SIDDIK 

KHAN

Male No  74 74 UR  2  420.00  83.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381801 KARJIT  GOPE Male No  75  5 75 OBC-B  13  419.00  76.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146516 LUBNA  ALAM Female No  76 76 UR  6  418.00  78.50  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844015 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA Male No  77 77 UR  4  417.00  71.25  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000025843 MOURYA  CHATTERJEE Male No  78 78 UR  11  414.00  81.50  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325287 MD SABIL AJMERY Male No  79 79 UR  2  413.00  77.75  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706338 ANKITA  BANIK Female No  80  2 80 EWS  11  410.00  80.50  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000689650 SHOUNAK  GUHA Male No  81 81 UR  4  407.00  78.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770812 SOURIT  GHOSH Male No  82 82 UR  5  406.00  77.50  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000245949 DEBDUTTA  DINDA Male No  83 83 UR  12  406.00  71.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279530 NILANJANA  ACHARYYA Female No  84 84 UR  6  404.00  75.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002128450 PUSKAR  SARKAR Male No  85 85 UR  6  402.00  73.50  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005891 SARADA  SEGNUPTA Female No  86 86 UR  7  402.00  71.50  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869559 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  87 87 UR  8  400.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348375 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO Male No  88  6 88 OBC-B  5  397.00  74.25  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961466 TONUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  89  9 89 SC  8  396.00  75.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273133 PROTYUSH  KAR Male No  90 90 UR  5  395.00  72.25  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988067 HEMA  GHOSH Female No  91 91 UR  8  394.00  75.50  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420540 SOUBHIK  BISWAS Male No  92  10 92 SC  13  394.00  68.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263588 SOURASHIS  DAS Male No  93 93 UR  5  393.00  75.25  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002352499 KUNTAL  PANDEY Male No  94 94 UR  6  392.00  73.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Business Economics Including Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) 

+ Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000864021 SOURIMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  95 95 UR  17  390.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098592 AGNISH  BOSE Male No  96 96 UR  9  388.00  65.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096003 APARAJITA  PRASAD Female No  97  11 97 SC  7  386.00  74.50  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451573 PERVIV POLE PEGU Male No  98 98 UR  1  385.00  70.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521516 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  99 99 UR  1  385.00  67.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384582 YAKIL  ISLAM Male No  100  3 100 OBC-A  7  383.00  75.25  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071984 SAYAN DAS RAJAK Male No  101  12 101 SC  6  383.00  73.25  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575202 ALFEEA  NAAZ Female No  102 102 UR  8  382.00  67.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902352 SUBHAJIT  MITRA Male No  103 103 UR  10  379.00  71.75  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302218 SHUBHRANIL DAS BARMAN Male No  104 104 UR  12  368.00  70.50  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401983 ASAD ZAKI KHAN Male No  105 105 UR  8  366.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499570 AYUSH  SHAW Male No  106 106 UR  7  354.00  65.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224778 BISWADEEP  DEB Male No  107 107 UR  5  349.00  63.75  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172896 BHAGYASHREE  DAS Female No  108 108 UR  18  348.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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A001473968 ANUJ  BHAGAT Male No  109 109 UR  10  347.00  64.75  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530637 JAGADRUPA  CHOWDHURY Female No  110 110 UR  9  345.00  63.75  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832812 SAYAN  MAITY Male No  111 111 UR  3  334.00  61.75  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494593 TANISHA  HAZRA Female No  112 112 UR  4  332.00  62.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334435 ANUSHKA  SHAW Female No  113 113 UR  5  318.00  62.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373248 CHANCHAL  KUMARI Female No  114 114 UR  9  301.00  55.25  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001916941 JINIA  MALLIK Female No  53  1 1 OBC-A  12  453.00  82.75  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250810 SUSAN  MUDLI Female No  73  2 2 OBC-A  21  421.00  76.75  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384582 YAKIL  ISLAM Male No  100  3 3 OBC-A  7  383.00  75.25  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



City College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:14.34

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business Mathematics/ Business Economics Including Business Mathematics/ Applied Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) 
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A000300910 ARGHYADEB  MANDAL Male No  10  1 1 OBC-B  16  535.00  93.75  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231152 PIJUSH  GHOSH Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  10  511.00  95.25  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141270 MAHEK  GAZI Female No  48  3 3 OBC-B  16  464.00  82.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076540 RITAJIT  DAS Male No  52  4 4 OBC-B  5  454.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381801 KARJIT  GOPE Male No  75  5 5 OBC-B  13  419.00  76.75  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001348375 AJAY KUMAR MAHATO Male No  88  6 6 OBC-B  5  397.00  74.25  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001321423 DEBAPRIYA  MANDAL Male No  5  1 1 SC  9  550.00  92.50  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001099754 DEBOSMITA  DAS Female No  32  2 2 SC  19  488.00  91.50  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276033 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  44  3 3 SC  7  467.00  81.25  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320668 MEGHA  LAL Female No  51  4 4 SC  10  462.00  75.50  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037148 SUJIT  SARKAR Male No  55  5 5 SC  2  452.00  76.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551401 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  58  6 6 SC  10  442.00  85.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367543 BISHAL  DAS Male No  63  7 7 SC  11  434.00  86.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365199 TAPASHI  BAIDYA Female No  68  8 8 SC  1  432.00  77.50  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961466 TONUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  89  9 9 SC  8  396.00  75.50  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420540 SOUBHIK  BISWAS Male No  92  10 10 SC  13  394.00  68.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096003 APARAJITA  PRASAD Female No  97  11 11 SC  7  386.00  74.50  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071984 SAYAN DAS RAJAK Male No  101  12 12 SC  6  383.00  73.25  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001894662 ANWESHA  GUHA Female No  46  1 1 EWS  6  465.00  76.75  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706338 ANKITA  BANIK Female No  80  2 2 EWS  11  410.00  80.50  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


